LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

ISIN: CA51925D1069

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
26.66 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.60% (0.16)

ISIN CA51925D1069
Symbol LB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 786 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.61 CAD (100)
26.68 CAD (100)
26.60 CAD
26.80 CAD
26.50 CAD
26.50 CAD
26.626044 CAD
205,617
5,474,767.39
1,019
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA51925D1069&ID_NOTATION=33616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f878975cf8ae8f7d46654c9f8590b482d865f9b14d28d5bd88f5202094ff97e4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b6e6b98dcd0e8b7d&time=1721062601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65ae41d4305e135fe1d2805a5c731e4c7b5b9b358f5e6a25492d1f540e53f173&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e40c0a5274b509f1a&time=1721062601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fe753417d0b36a7ac0793c7e50ca648f435a46e4b5d66c3da8aed95a5944463&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34979bab7797a18ba&time=1721062601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b772db9f521cf0b5dac0546f96b6d4b3663c11959ec9f4b81cbe5f997aef4403&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a005536a179ef9882&time=1721062601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96492316b39ea7f9e77cb2865e32dda2fcb71080ed05fc4f8ee92ed77d73af7b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4fa2dbf57383ae9af&time=1721062601&tool=RSC

LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
26.66 CAD

Difference (] 0.60% (0.16)

General attributes

ISIN CA51925D1069
Symbol LB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 786 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

26.42 CAD (173,295

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.61 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 26.68 CAD (100)
Open 26.60 CAD
High 26.80 CAD
Low 26.50 CAD
Close (prev. day) 26.50 CAD
VWAP 26.626044 CAD
Volume (pcs) 205,617
Trading volume 5,474,767.39
Number of trades 1,019
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.49% -37.21% -38.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 -15.80 -16.62
Beta 0.78 0.69 0.93
Volatility 24.29 28.78 29.45

ERSTE

Group

(
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 25.96 CAD (228,112
26.69 CAD (204,071
28.88 CAD (204,595
29.49 CAD (2024/03/13
24.45 CAD (2024/06/11
44.14 CAD (2023/07/27
(

24.45 CAD (2024/06/11

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_— — = T — — T

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 26.66 CAD 5.47 1,019
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 17.70 EUR 0.00 11
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 17.50 EUR 0.00 2
12
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:11 19.46 USD 0.17 5
Issues 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42294906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=725567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=725567

LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA

1981 McGill College - H3A 3K3 Montreal,
QC

Telefon: +1 (514)284-4500
Fax: +1 (514)284-4077

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rania Chairman of Managing
Llewellyn Board

Board of directors

Michael
Boychuk

Johanne Brunet

Andrea Bolger

David Mowat

Jamey Hubbs

Laurent
Desmangles

Nicholas
Zelenczuk

Paul Stinis

Sonia
Baxendale

Suzanne Gouin

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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